



STUDIO 2

DATUM : 

PRODUCTIE :  



 TECHNICUS : 




Nº Schuif   
Vaste 

Spanning

  
Aangesloten

5

9

13

16

18

22

26

30

32

34

38

42

46

50

54

58

60

62

66

70

74

78

EASY SWITCH

Nº Schuif   
Vaste 

Spanning
Aangesloten

82

86

88

90

94

98

102

106

110

114

116

118

122

126

130

134

138

142

144

146

150

154

Nº Schuif   
Vaste 

Spanning
Aangesloten

158

160

162

167

171

175

231

235

238

239

243

246

247

250

251

254

255

259

263

266

267

270

230 V~ 
C 16A 
30mA
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